2nd April 2015

5.30pm

3rd April 2015

08.00am
09.00am

02.00pm
03.00pm

07.00pm
08.00pm
4th April 2015

08.00am
09.00am

01.00pm
02.00pm

07.00pm
08.00pm
5th April 2015

12.00PM
1.15pm

03.15pm
5.15pm

SQUAD TIME SCHEDULE
THURSDAY
Free tour to Melaka Historical sites, Menara Taming Sari,
river boat cruise and dinner
FRIDAY

Registration for SQUAD A
SQUAD A roll-off

Registration for SQUAD B
SQUAD B roll-off

Registration for SQUAD C
SQUAD C roll-off
SATURDAY

Registration for SQUAD D
SQUAD D roll-off

Registration for SQUAD E
SQUAD E roll-off

Registration for SQUAD F
SQUAD F roll-off
SUNDAY

Registration for YOUTH top 24 and OPEN top 24 (6 GAMES)
Roll-off top 24 YOUTH and top 24 OPEN

Registration for Step-Leader (OPEN CATEGORY ONLY)
Prize presentation & High-tea

Lane Dressing & Maintenance

Lane Dressing & Maintenance

Lane Dressing & Maintenance

Lane Dressing & Maintenance

Lane Dressing & Maintenance

Lane Dressing & Maintenance

Lane Dressing & Maintenance

Lane Dressing & Maintenance



