## **SQUAD TIME SCHEDULE**

2nd April 2015	THURSDAY	
5.30pm	Free tour to Melaka Historical sites, Menara Taming Sari, river boat cruise and dinner	
3rd April 2015	FRIDAY	
08.00am 09.00am	Registration for SQUAD A SQUAD A roll-off	Lane Dressing & Maintenance
02.00pm 03.00pm	Registration for SQUAD B SQUAD B roll-off	Lane Dressing & Maintenance
07.00pm 08.00pm	Registration for SQUAD C SQUAD C roll-off	Lane Dressing & Maintenance
4th April 2015	SATURDAY	
08.00am 09.00am	Registration for SQUAD D SQUAD D roll-off	Lane Dressing & Maintenance
01.00pm 02.00pm	Registration for SQUAD E SQUAD E roll-off	Lane Dressing & Maintenance
07.00pm 08.00pm	Registration for SQUAD F SQUAD F roll-off	Lane Dressing & Maintenance
5th April 2015 SUNDAY		
12.00PM 1.15pm	Registration for YOUTH top 24 and OPEN top 24 (6 GAMES) Roll-off top 24 YOUTH and top 24 OPEN	Lane Dressing & Maintenance
03.15pm 5.15pm	Registration for Step-Leader (OPEN CATEGORY ONLY) Prize presentation & High-tea	Lane Dressing & Maintenance